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Längsschnitt Querschnitt

51

Rathaus Kulmbach  I  M 1.200  I  Blatt 4

Lager
Bürgerbüro
WC Herren
Flur
Büro

1
2
3
4
5

1

2

43 5

43 5

5 54

Lager
Bürgerbüro
Foyer
Standesamt
Sitzungsdienst
Flur
Funktionsraum
Personalamt
Verozimmer bürgermeister
Besprechungsraum
Dachboden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

1 

2 3 4

6 75

6 98

6 1110


